
 

Holiday Closing Date 
 

Date children return to school 

Summer 2023 Thursday 20th July 2023 Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 
 

Autumn Half Term 2023 
 

Friday 27th October 2023 Tuesday 7th November 2023 

Christmas 2023 
 

Tuesday 19th December 2023 Wednesday 3rd January 2024 

Spring Half Term 2024 Friday 16th February 2024 
 

Monday 26th February 2024 

Easter 2024 Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Monday 15th April 2024 

May Day 2024 
 

Friday 3rd May 2024 
 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 

Summer Half Term 2024 
 

Thursday 23rd May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024 

Summer 2024 
 

Friday 19th July 2024 TBC 

 
 
 

The dates above include all Non-Teaching Days for this academic year.  These will take place on the 
following dates: 
 

Monday 4th September 2023 
Monday 6th November 2023 

Friday 24th May 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 
 
 
  

 
 
  

 
 

Aycliffe Village Primary School 
Great oaks from tiny acorns grow 

 
 

Dates for school holidays 
2023 - 2024 

 


